Addai247

IPMAT ENTRANCE EXAMS
Atul Sir

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Orientation Monday, August 18, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:15 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 1 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 2 Thursday, August 21, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 3 Saturday, August 23, 2025 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 4 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 1 Thursday, August 28, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 2 Saturday, August 30, 2025 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 3 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 |(5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE - 1 | Thursday, September 4, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE -2 | Saturday, September 6, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE -3 | Tuesday, September 9, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -1 Thursday, September 11, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -2 Saturday, September 13, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE | PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 1 | Tuesday, September 16, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE | PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 2 | Thursday, September 18, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE | PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 3 | Saturday, September 20, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Simple & Compound Interest - 1 | Tuesday, September 23, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Simple & Compound Interest - 2 | Thursday, September 25, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Simple & Compound Interest - 3 | Saturday, September 27, 2025 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Average - 1 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Average - 2 Saturday, October 4, 2025 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Partnership Tuesday, October 7, 2025 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE HCF & LCM - 1 Thursday, October 9, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Progression & Series - 1 Saturday, October 11, 2025 [4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Progression & Series - 2 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Progression & Series - 3 Thursday, October 16, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Inequalities Saturday, October 18, 2025 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM




QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE

Functions - 1

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Functions - 2 Thursday, October 30, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Modulus Saturday, November 1, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Minima & Maxima Tuesday, November 4, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Polynomials - 1 Thursday, November 6, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Polynomials - 2 Saturday, November 8, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Indices - 1 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Indices - 2 Thursday, November 13, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Trinagles - 1 Saturday, November 15, 2025 (4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Trinagles - 2 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Trinagles - 3 Thursday, November 20, 2025 [5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Trinagles - 4 Saturday, November 22, 2025 [4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Circles - 1 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Circles - 2 Thursday, November 27, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration 2D - 1 Saturday, November 29, 2025 (4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration 2D - 2 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration 2D - 3 Thursday, December 4, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration 3D - 1 Saturday, December 6, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration 3D - 2 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration 3D - 3 Thursday, December 11, 2025 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Set Theory - 1 Saturday, December 13, 2025 (4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Set Theory - 2 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Set Theory - 3 Thursday, December 18, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination - 1 Saturday, December 20, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination - 2 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination - 3 | Thursday, December 25, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination -4 | Saturday, December 27, 2025 |4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Number System - 1 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Number System - 2 Saturday, January 3, 2026 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Number System - 3 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Number System - 4 Thursday, January 8, 2026 | 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Number System - 5 Saturday, January 10, 2026 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Remainder - 1 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 [ 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Remainder - 2 Thursday, January 15, 2026 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Probability - 1 Saturday, January 17, 2026 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Probability - 2 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 [ 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Statistics - 1 Thursday, January 22, 2026 |5:03 PM - 5:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Statistics - 2 Saturday, January 24, 2026 | 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM




